
WOMEN PWR RESULTS

Women PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 274.6 165.0 10

2 Alli Stoddard Bonner Springs High School 270.4 145.0 8

3 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 216.0 135.0 6

4 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 280.7 135.0 4

5 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 240.4 115.0 2

6 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 246.6 115.0 1

7 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 250.0 115.0 0

8 Makaya Evans Pioneers 279.0 115.0 0

9 KALEIGH BYERS Basehor Linwood 233.4 100.0 0

10 Lilyann Pearson Lansing Lions 291.2 90.0 0

11 AUDREY BRACKEN Basehor Linwood 292.0 90.0 0

12 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 263.4 80.0 0

13 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 225.3 0 0

Women PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 274.6 330.0 10

2 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 216.0 325.0 8

3 Alli Stoddard Bonner Springs High School 270.4 265.0 6

4 Makaya Evans Pioneers 279.0 260.0 4

5 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 240.4 255.0 2

6 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 280.7 250.0 1

7 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 246.6 235.0 0

8 KALEIGH BYERS Basehor Linwood 233.4 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 250.0 180.0 0

10 Lilyann Pearson Lansing Lions 291.2 175.0 0

11 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 263.4 145.0 0

12 AUDREY BRACKEN Basehor Linwood 292.0 85.0 0

13 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 225.3 0 0

Women PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 274.6 195.0 10

2 Alli Stoddard Bonner Springs High School 270.4 140.0 8

3 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 216.0 130.0 6

4 KALEIGH BYERS Basehor Linwood 233.4 120.0 4

5 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 246.6 120.0 2

6 Makaya Evans Pioneers 279.0 115.0 1

7 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 280.7 115.0 0

8 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 250.0 100.0 0

9 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 240.4 95.0 0

10 Lilyann Pearson Lansing Lions 291.2 95.0 0

11 AUDREY BRACKEN Basehor Linwood 292.0 95.0 0

12 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 263.4 80.0 0

13 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 225.3 0 0

Women PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 274.6 690.0 10

2 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 216.0 590.0 8

3 Alli Stoddard Bonner Springs High School 270.4 550.0 6

4 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 280.7 500.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Makaya Evans Pioneers 279.0 490.0 2

6 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 246.6 470.0 1

7 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 240.4 465.0 0

8 KALEIGH BYERS Basehor Linwood 233.4 425.0 0

9 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 250.0 395.0 0

10 Lilyann Pearson Lansing Lions 291.2 360.0 0

11 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 263.4 305.0 0

12 AUDREY BRACKEN Basehor Linwood 292.0 270.0 0

13 GWEN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 225.3 0 0


